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Spolek amatérskych cyklistii Béla pod Bezdézem

Pohar SAC 2012

8.9.2012 - Podbezdézsky zavod - silniéni éasovka - 18,5 km

Jméno
Slégl Martin
Slégl JiFi
Spurny Milan
Zivny Miroslav
Horak Jan
Kubicek Zdenék
Fabry Jifi
Lec€ Dusan
Loukotka Milan
Vild Michal
Vild Vaclav
Panek Jan
Novak Michal
Andr$ Lubomir
Hoffman Ladislav
Vanék Alois

Klub - bydlisté
BMC Savo
Johnson Controls
CC Varnsdorf
KC Kooperativa
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Alpine Pro Author Team
CC Varnsdorf
Mlada Boleslav
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Knézmost
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Cas
00:26:58
00:28:26
00:28:32
00:28:36
00:28:37
00:29:59
00:30:10
00:32:03
00:32:45
00:33:08
00:33:34
00:33:52
00:33:53
00:34:47
00:35:16
00:42:14

Body
34+1
31
29+ 2
27
26 +1
25+1
24 +1
23
22+1
21 +1
20+1
19
18
17 + 2
16 +1
15+3



